This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink®
Splice Only Enclosures
• Ships with one 24F splice tray
• Fiber guide spools to ensure optimal fiber bend radii
• Door has push-to-latch, locking hasp & 216-tool security bolt
• Cable ports equipped with flat rubber grommets

Safety UL1863
Performance Designed to meet GR-049-CORE, GR-3125-CORE & GR-2898-CORE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-FS72XSNN-JB 12-24F UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with one 24F splice tray, fiber routers for slack storage,
three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and one Rubber Cone Grommet port (can add five more 24F splice trays)
UCS-24XSNN-CL 24-48F UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with two 24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage,
three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and one Rubber Cone Grommet port (can add four more 24F splice trays)
UCS-36XSNN-CL 36-72F UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with three 24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage,
three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and one Rubber Cone Grommet port (can add three more 24F splice trays)
UCS-72XSNN-CL 72-144F UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with six 24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack storage,
two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports
UCS-144XSNN-CL 144-288F UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with twelve 24F splice trays, fiber routers for slack stor-
age, two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports
SFST-24SFC Splice Tray (expansion) – holds up to 24 single-fusion splices (two layers of 12 each)
re
v2